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SOUTH BAY POLO'S 2022 PRICE LIST

MEMBERSHIP

Full Membership paid no later than 3/15/22
Full Membership paid after 3/15/22

Youth Membership paid no later than 3/15/22
Youth Membership paid after 3/15/22

Guest Chukkar Fee

Stick and Ball Membership

Stick and Ball/Lesson Rate

Outside Trainer Fee

Annual Outside Trainer Fee

TRAINING and BOARDING

Full Care *Includes board, feeding 2x per day, exercising,
grooming, training by a professional 1x per week, weekly tack
cleaning, weekly bran mash with psyllium supplement, administer
medications/supplements, schedule regular
dewormings/shoeing/vaccinations. (Excludes trailering, farrier/vet
costs, supplements, grain, medications, etc.)

Trailer to Menlo/Horse Park (in addition to Full Care Cost)

Trailer to Menlo one time

Grain or pelleted feed fed for lunch once daily

Rotational Deworming every 2 months (billed in April)

Farrier (Full set every 6 weeks)

Additional schooling of your pony

Additional schooling session 1x per week

HORSE LEASING *excludes membership and field fees

Club Chukkars
Tournament Chukkars
**Ask about leasing individual South Bay Horses by the month**

LESSONS *excludes membership and field fees

Private Lessons - Includes Horse
Private Lessons - with own Horse
Group Lessons - Two or more

Spring and Fall Academy at South Bay
Spring Academy at Menlo

$3,500
$4,000
$2,000
$2,500
$60
$1,200
$50
$50
$5,000

$1,350
$1,000
S50
§75
$20
$125
$50
$125

$150
$200

$200
$100
$150
$1,750
$2,000

Per chukkar
Per year
Per day

Per Lesson
Per Season

per horse/month
per horse/season
round trip

per horse/month
per horse/each time
per horse/each time
per horse/each time
per horse/month

each
each

Per hour
Per hour
Per player per hour
Per 9 week session
Per 9 week session



